POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE [E=7A

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SRINAGAR
10-KARAN NAGAR, SRINAGAR KASHMIR J&K (190010)
Website: wwwncs.cdu.in , Ph No. 0194-2504793 (Ext: 511)

Isolation/COVID Wards (Ward No. 1, 2,3,4,

Subject: Duty roster of Interns for
020 or till further orders.

18, 20), SMHS Hospital w.e.f 11-08-2020 to 31-08-2

DUTY ROSTER

In pursuance to Order No. GMC/Acad/7803-09/MC Dated:07-08-2020, the following
shall be the duty roster of Interns for [solation/COVID Wards (Ward 1,2 3, 4, 18, 20)

SMHS Hospital w.e.f 11-08-2020 to 3 1-08-2020 or till further orders.

11-08-2020 Tuesday A B
12-08-2020 Wednesday @ D
13-08-2020 Thursday E F
14-08-2020 Friday B A
15-08-2020 Saturday D €
16-08-2020 Sunday F E
17-08-2020 Monday A B
18-08-2020 Tuesday € D
19-08-2020 Wednesday E F
20-08-2020 Thursday B A
21-08-2020 Friday D C
22-08-2020 Saturday F E
23-08-2020 Sunday A B
24-08-2020 Monday & D
25-08-2020 Tuesday E B
26-08-2020 Wednesday B A
27-08-2020 Thursday D C
28-08-2020 Friday F E
29-08-2020 Saturday A B
30-08-2020 Sunday C D
31-08-2020 Monday E F
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&L&m& of Intern Ward

Dr. Saba Manzoor (7006214319) W-1
Dr. Uzma Nissar (7051555924) W-2
A Dr. Benish Bashir (7006814163) W-3
Dr. Bushra Manzoor (8899709754) W-4

| Dr. Beenish Jahangir (7889307078) W-18/20
Dr. Sibit Showkat (6005541998) Wl
Dr. Akash Deep (9797538985) W-2
B Dr. Hani Amin Mir (7006909155) W-3
Dr. Bilavil Suhaib (7006268931) W-4

Dr. Tahir Bashir Dar (7006586568) W-18/20
Dr. Farhana Jan (889913125) W-1
Dr. Faisal Ahmad Mir (9906428930) W-2
C Dr. Raja Abdul Rouf (9797259213) W-3
Dr. Tufail Ashoor (7006953873) W4

Dr. Khushnaveed Magbool (9622032797) W-18/20
Dr. Zeeza Hussain Shah (8003393835) W-1
Dr. Sehar Bilal (8494041946) W-2
D Dr. Maheen (7780864910) w-3
Dr. Sumaira Jan (7889442880) Ww-4

Dr. Misbah Qayoom (8899515077) W-18/20
Dr. Lyluma Ishfaq (7889352483) W-1
Dr. Ishrat Binti Ismail (9149659414) W-2
E Dr. Izat Amin Wani (8493957778) W-3
Dr. Kaiser Farooq Banday (7006334859) W-4

Dr. Sameer Ahmad Dar (7006695927) W-18/20
Dr. Adil Abdullah (9596500521) W-1
Dr. Syed Ajaz Ahmad (7006273742) W-2
F Dr. Rafiya Gull (7889934368) W-3
Dr. Fayka Mohi ud din Wani (9797976365) W-4

Dr. Shazia Akter (9622898636) W-18/20
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No: PA/HOD/Med/2020/08/ |44 - QS Dated: |" ~08-2020
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Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.

Registrar Academics, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.

Medical Superintendent, SMHS Hospital, Srinagar,

All Head of Units, Deptt. of Medicine, GMC/SMHS.

Consultant Incharge Isolation wards for information and n/a

RMO/House Keeping Manager, SMES Hospital for information and n/a.

Incharge IT Section, GMC Srinagar with the direction to upload the Duty roster on the
official website of GMC Srinagar i.e., Www.gmcs.edu.in

All concerned Interns for inf. and compliance.
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